12/20/201

gid LastName

401 HOUSTO

403 CARSON

Totals:

Drawer

($227.90)
$1,249.10

$1,021.20

Drawer Report OR

Eills Coupons Paid Void #Paidg/Void
QRace

$0.00 $0.00  ($1,630.02) ($30.67) 65

$0.00 $0.00  ($1,215.28) ($30.50) 36

($2,845.30) ($61.17) 101

Handle Net Handle
$1,432.79 $1,402.12
$2,494.88 $2,464.38
$3,927.67 $3,866.50

$0.00

$0.00

173

196

369



