Drawer Report OR

12/20/201

	gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	Paid	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
						QRace					
	401 HOUSTO	(\$227.90)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,630.02)	(\$30.67)	65	\$1,432.79	\$1,402.12	\$0.00	173
	403 CARSON	\$1,249.10	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,215.28)	(\$30.50)	36	\$2,494.88	\$2,464.38	\$0.00	196
Totals:		\$1,021.20			(\$2,845.30)	(\$61.17)	101	\$3,927.67	\$3,866.50		369